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Lake Bluff School District

Full Organization

Num. of Participants: 555

09/25/2025 November 2024
Dimensions
Dimension
416
Self Esteem
-0.09
410
Perceptions of Principal
-0.05
410
Belonging
-0.10
4.06
Safety
-0.07
3.97
Classroom Management
-0.15
3.95
Engagement
-0.14
3.93
Feedback
-0.16
3.91
Fairness
-0.16
3.75
Perceptions of Teacher
-0.17
3.66
Survival Needs
-0.15
3.60
Relevance
-0.19
3.53
Satisfaction
-0.20
3.17
Choice
-0.22
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable
Self Esteem
Question Distribution
13. I have friends at school who care 4.46 SD: 4 D:7 N: 55 A: 152 SA: 337 NA: 0
labout me. (0.72%) (1.26%) (9.91%)  (27.39%)  (60.72%)  (0.00%)
oo LN A
15. My teachers want me to be a 439 SD: 3 D:7 N: 51 A:202  SA:292 NA: 0
successful person. oy (0.54%) (1.26%) (9.19%)  (36.40%)  (52.61%)  (0.00%)
: [ N A
4.26 SD: 1 D:5 N: 84 A: 225 SA: 240 NA: 0
[17. My teachers believe in me. (0.18%) (0.90%)  (1514%)  (40.54%)  (43.24%)  (0.00%)
o N A
4.22 SD: 1 D: 16 N:79 A: 221 SA: 238 NA: 0
16. My teachers treat me with respect. (0.18%) (2.88%)  (14.23%)  (39.82%)  (42.88%)  (0.00%)
o Y A
4.09 SD: 6 D: 16 N: 11 A: 213 SA: 209 NA: 0
18. | believe in myself. (1.08%) (2.88%)  (20.00%)  (38.38%)  (37.66%)  (0.00%)
0 I N A
14. My teachers notice when | am 3.88 SD: 6 D: 30 N: 135 A: 237 SA: 147 NA: 0
working hard. 013 (1.08%) (5.41%) (24.32%)  (42.70%)  (26.49%) (0.00%)
' | A
3.79 SD: 6 D:39  N:155  A:218  SA:137  NA:O
12. At my school, | feel like | matter. (1.08%)  (7.03%)  (27.93%)  (39.28%)  (24.68%)  (0.00%)
o Lo N A
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable

Perceptions of Principal

Question Distribution

56. My principal is doing a great job 4.36 SD: 7 D: 6 N: 74 A: 160 SA: 308 NA: 0

leading our school. 0.05 (1.26%) (1.08%) (13.33%)  (28.83%)  (55.50%)  (0.00%)
' L N A

55. My principal makes decisions that 4.13 SD: 8 D: 20 N: 95 A:203  SA:229 NA: 0

fre fair to all students. 0.03 (1.44%) (3.60%) (17.12%) (36.58%) (41.26%) (0.00%)
' I N A

412 SD: 5 D: 20 N:102  A:204 SA:224  NA:0

57. My principal cares about me. 0.90%)  (3.60%)  (18.38%)  (36.76%)  (40.36%)  (0.00%)
0o I N A

58. | feel comfortable talking to my 3.77 SD: 10 D: 58 N: 134 A: 200 SA: 153 NA: 0

principal. 007 (1.80%) (10:15%) (24.14%) (;6.04%) (27.57%) - 0.00%)
' i D | SA_____
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable

Belonging

Question Distribution

4.28 SD: 3 D:6 N: 75 A: 222 SA: 249 NA: 0

23. My teachers care about me. (0.54%) (1.08%) (13.51%)  (40.00%)  (44.86%) (0.00%)
o Y A

20. My teachers greet me when | come 418 SD: 2 D: 16 N: 96 A:206  SA:235 NA: 0

to class. 013 (0.36%) (2.88%)  (17.30%)  (37.12%)  (42.34%)  (0.00%)
' [T N A

21. People at school notice when | am 4.08 SD: 8 D: 30 N: 95 A: 201 SA: 221 NA: 0

not in school. 005 (1.44%) (5.41%) (712%)  (36.22%)  (39.82%)  (0.00%)
' I N A

4.07 SD: 4 D: 1 N: 100 A: 266 SA: 174 NA: 0

19. | feel welcome in my classes. (0.72%) (198%)  (18.02%)  (47.93%)  (31.35%)  (0.00%)
o LN A

22. My friends miss me when | am not 4.06 SD: 16 D: 21 N: 103 A: 187 SA: 228 NA: 0

in school. 0,06 (2.88%) (3.78%)  (18.56%)  (33.69%)  (41.08%)  (0.00%)
' g N A

3.95 SD: 13 D: 27 N: 113 A: 226 SA: 176 NA: 0

24. In my school, | feel like | belong. (2.34%) (4.86%)  (20.36%)  (40.72%)  (31.71%) (0.00%)
008 B N A

© 2025 Humanex Ventures Page 5



Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable

Safety

Question Distribution
4.20 SD: 6 D: 11 N: 84 A: 221 SA: 233 NA: 0
62. | feel physically safe in school. (1.08%) (1.98%) (1514%)  (39.82%)  (41.98%)  (0.00%)
o LN A
61. | feel physically safe in the lunch 4.15 SD: 9 D: 13 N: 89 A:217  SA:227 NA: 0
room. (1.62%)  (234%)  (16.04%)  (39.10%)  (40.90%)  (0.00%)
oo N A
63. | feel physically safe on school 412 SD:6 D: 14 N: 96 A: 233 SA: 206 NA: 0
grounds. (1.08%)  (252%)  (17.30%)  (41.98%)  (37.12%)  (0.00%)
oo Y A
60. | am comfortable answering 3.93 SD: 10 D: 25 N: 139 A: 201 SA: 180 NA: 0
questions in my classes. 0.10 (1.80%) (450%)  (25.05%)  (36.22%)  (32.43%)  (0.00%)
_ | N A
59. | am comfortable asking questions 3.90 SD: 10 D: 40 N: 127 A: 196 SA: 182 NA: 0
in my classes. 014 (1.80%) (721%)  (22.88%)  (3532%)  (32.79%)  (0.00%)
_ iD N A

Classroom Management

Question Distribution
418 SD: 2 D:9 N:99  A:222  SA:223  NA:O
39. My teachers are well organized. (0.36%) (1.62%) (17.84%)  (40.00%)  (40.18%) (0.00%)
o LN A
41. My teachers prepare materials and 4.01 SD: 4 D: 13 N: 127 A: 242 SA: 169 NA: 0
equipment before the start of the 072%)  (234%)  (22.88%)  (43.60%)  (3045%)  (0.00%)
jossons. o I N A
38. My teachers use classroom time 3.95 SD: 2 D: 28 N: 121 A: 248 SA: 156 NA: 0
well. 0.20 (0.36%) (5.05%)  (21.80%)  (44.68%)  (28.11%) (0.00%)
° o N A
40. When | struggle with their 3.75 SD: 12 D: 45 N: 145 A: 219 SA: 134 NA: 0
eXpIanatl:onS, my teachers try other @16%)  (811%)  (2613%)  (39.46%)  (24.14%)  (0.00%)
|approac es. -0.14 o
N A

© 2025 Humanex Ventures Page 6



Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable
Engagement
Question Distribution
418 SD: 5 D: 12 N: 80 A: 238 SA: 220 NA: 0
8. I learn a lot in school. (0.90%) (2.16%) (14.41%)  (42.88%)  (39.64%)  (0.00%)
010 LN A
10. I am driven to do my best at 4.15 SD: 1 D: M N: 94 A: 249 SA: 200 NA: 0
school. (0.18%) (1.98%) (16.94%)  (44.86%)  (36.04%)  (0.00%)
o LN A
11. When something is difficult, | keep 4.03 SD: 2 D: 6 N: 115 A: 281 SA: 151 NA: 0
trying. oo (0.36%) (1.08%) (20.72%)  (50.63%)  (27.21%)  (0.00%)
: L N A
3.90 SD: 1 D: 21 N: 139 A: 263 SA: 131 NA: 0
9. 1 am meeting my learning goals. (0.18%) (378%)  (25.05%)  (47.39%)  (23.60%)  (0.00%)
o I N A
7. My teachers are able to keep my 3.49 SD: 13 D: 64 N: 192 A: 209 SA: 77 NA: 0
|attenti0n for the whole lesson. 017 (2.34%) (11.53%) (34.59%) (37.66%) (13.87%) (0.00%)
: B D N A
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable

Feedback

Question Distribution

43. My teachers share positive things 4.10 SD: 4 D: 14 N: 104 A:235  SA:198 NA: 0

bout me with my parents/guardians. 0.17 (0.72%) (2.52%) (18.74%)  (42.34%)  (35.68%)  (0.00%)
° N A

45. My teachers tell me when | have 3.99 SD: 8 D: 24 N: 104 A:250  SA:169 NA: 0

done something well. 0.17 (1.44%) (4.32%) (18.74%)  (45.05%)  (30.45%)  (0.00%)
° N A

42. My teachers give me useful 3.89 SD: 4 D: 23 N: 141 A:247  SA:140 NA: 0

feedback. (0.72%)  (414%)  (25.41%)  (4450%)  (25.23%)  (0.00%)
018 Im N A

46. My teachers ask questions to check 3.86 SD: 8 D: 29 N: 127 A: 260 SA: 131 NA: 0

my understanding. 013 (1.44%)  (5.23%)  (22.88%)  (46.85%)  (23.60%)  (0.00%)
° Y A

44. My teachers return my 379 SD: 12 D: 39 N:149  A:208  SA:147  NA:O

zzsl'gnm";?::sr";"t: useful comments to (216%)  (7.03%)  (2685%)  (37.48%)  (2649%)  (0.00%)

1 ve. -

nmm o Boi N A

Fairness
Question Distribution
53. My teachers grade assignments 416 SD: 0 D: 13 N: 101 A: 226 SA: 216 NA: 0
fairly. 0.12 (0.00%) (2.34%) (18.17%) (40.65%)  (38.85%) (0.00%)
o SR A
3.88 SD: 14 D: 52 N: 109 A:191  SA:190  NA:0
54. My teachers treat everyone fairly. @52%)  (935%)  (19.60%)  (34.35%)  (3417%)  (0.00%)
019 o N A
52. When there is a problem between 3.69 SD: 21 D: 51 N:152  A:186  SA:145  NA:0
Stfutc:le"tts’ my teachers listen to all sides (3.78%)  (919%)  (27.39%)  (3351%)  (2613%)  (0.00%)
of the story. -0.18
mo A
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

: Strongly Disagree

Perceptions of Teacher

. : Disagree

N : Neutral A

: Agree

: Strongly Agree

Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024

m : Not Applicable

Question Distribution

30. My teachers set good examples for 4.08 SD: 7 D: 10 N: 98 A: 259 SA: 181 NA: 0

me to follow. 0.17 (1.26%) (1.80%) (17.66%)  (46.67%)  (32.61%) (0.00%)
° N A

32. My teachers get excited when | 3.71 SD:9 D: 45 N: 177 A: 189 SA: 135 NA: 0

learn. 0.09 (1.62%) (8.11%) (31.89%)  (34.05%)  (24.32%)  (0.00%)
_ iD N A

31. My teachers explain why we need 3.45 SD: 32 D: 69 N: 174 A: 179 SA: 101 NA: 0

to learn each lesson. 096 (5.77%)  (1243%)  (31.35%)  (32.25%)  (18.20%)  (0.00%)
° N A

Survival Needs

Question Distribution
4.33 SD: 4 D:5 N:62  A:216  SA:268  NA:O
6. My teachers care about my health. 072%)  (090%)  (117%)  (38.92%)  (4829%)  (0.00%)
-0.16
I N A
5. My teachers let me get a drink when 4.05 SD: 6 D: 25 N: 109 A: 210 SA: 205 NA: 0
| am thirsty. 007 (108%)  (450%)  (19.64%)  (37.84%)  (36.94%)  (0.00%)
o = N A
387 SD: 9 D:48  N:106  A:233  SA:159  NA:O
2. I get enough to eat at school. (1.62%)  (8.65%)  (19.10%)  (41.98%)  (28.65%)  (0.00%)
0.0 by N A
1. My classrooms are a comfortable 3.55 sD: 1 D: 56 N: 186 A: 220 SA: 82 NA: 0
temperature. 013 (1.98%)  (10.09%)  (33.51%)  (39.64%)  (1477%)  (0.00%)
o LD N A
4. | have a lot of energy throughout 3.32 SD: 21 D: 75 N: 230 A: 165 SA: 64 NA: 0
the day. 010 (378%)  (13.51%)  (41.44%)  (2973%)  (1153%)  (0.00%)
_ B D N A
3. | have a lot of energy at the start of 2.84 SD: 83 D: 133 N: 184 A: 100 SA: 55 NA: 0
the school day. 031 (1495%)  (23.96%)  (33.15%)  (18.02%) (9.91%) (0.00%)
_ N A
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable
Relevance
Question Distribution
47. My teachers teach us how to work 3.79 SD: 5 D: 34 N: 163 A: 226 SA: 127 NA: 0
together productively in teams. 0.24 (0.90%) (6.13%) (29.37%)  (40.72%)  (22.88%) (0.00%)
_ ID N A
51. My teachers help me learn to 3.79 SD: 9 D: 28 N: 144 A: 262 SA: 113 NA: 0
communicate well. 015 (1.62%) (5.04%)  (25.90%)  (47.12%)  (20.32%)  (0.00%)
_ | N A
50. My teachers show me how to track 3.63 SD: 12 D: 59 N: 155 A: 228 SA: 101 NA: 0
my own progress. 013 (216%)  (10.63%)  (27.93%)  (41.08%)  (18.20%)  (0.00%)
-0.1
j D N A
48. My teachers help me see 3.49 SD:28  D:52 N:188  A:195  SA:92  NA:0
r;r::?:t":r‘lz l:;’t"‘l’i:" what | am (5.05%)  (9.37%)  (3387%)  (35.14%)  (1658%)  (0.00%)
i ife. -
g and my 022 mo: A
49. What | am learning in school is 3.32 SD: 34 D: 70 N: 216 A: 157 SA: 79 NA: 0
relevant to my life. 091 (6.12%) (12.59%)  (38.85%)  (28.24%)  (14.21%) (0.00%)
° N A
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

: Strongly Disagree

Satisfaction

. : Disagree N : Neutral

A :Agree

: Strongly Agree

Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024

m : Not Applicable

Question Distribution

28. When | have a great teacher, | tell 3.99 SD: 15 D: 30 N: 109 A:192  SA:209 NA: 0

others about it. 010 (2.70%) (5.41%)  (19.64%)  (34.59%)  (37.66%)  (0.00%)
' B N A

3.54 SD: 19 D: 41 N: 210 A: 191 SA: 94 NA: 0

27. My teachers make learning fun. (3.42%)  (7.39%)  (37.84%)  (34.41%)  (1694%)  (0.00%)
0 WD N A

29. My teachers make me excited to 3.48 SD: 16 D: 43 N: 232 A: 189 SA: 75 NA: 0

learn. 010 (2.88%)  (1.75%)  (41.80%)  (34.05%)  (13.51%)  (0.00%)
' l D N A

3.47 SD: 16 D: 59 N: 221 A: 167 SA: 92 NA: 0

6. | have fun at school each day. (2.88%)  (10.63%)  (39.82%)  (30.09%)  (16.58%)  (0.00%)
022 MDD N A

25. | look forward to being in school 3.15 SD: 51 D: 84 N: 215 A: 140 SA: 65 NA: 0

each day. 026 (919%)  (1514%)  (38.74%)  (25.23%)  (1.71%)  (0.00%)
' N A
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

: Strongly Disagree . : Disagree N : Neutral A | : Agree : Strongly Agree m : Not Applicable

Choice

Question Distribution

34. On some tests, | get to choose how 3.45 SD: 33 D: 63 N: 184 AT SA: 104 NA: 0

| show my learning. 0.4 (5.95%)  (1135%)  (33.15%)  (30.81%)  (18.74%)  (0.00%)
° N A

35. | get to choose how | do my 3.33 SD: 37 D: 46 N: 226 A: 189 SA: 57 NA: 0

lassignments and projects. 016 (6.67%) (8.29%)  (40.72%)  (34.05%)  (10.27%)  (0.00%)
° N A

37. My teachers ask me to help create 3.15 SD: 60 D: 96 N: 176 A: 145 SA: 78 NA: 0

classroom rules or expectations. 0.28 (10.81%) (17.30%) (31.71%) (26.13%) (14.05%) (0.00%)
— N A

36. | get to make decisions about how 3.09 SD: 40 D: 100 N: 239 A: 120 SA: 56 NA: 0

| learn in the classroom. 029 (7.21%)  (18.02%)  (43.06%)  (21.62%)  (10.09%)  (0.00%)
© N A

3. In class, | get to choose the 2.83 SD: 58 D: 126 N: 249 A: 97 SA: 25 NA: 0

ctivities | work on. 013 (1045%)  (22.70%)  (44.86%)  (17.48%)  (4.50%) (0.00%)
|a — N A N
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024

Snapshot of Maslow's Hierarchy

Safety
69% wPp 62%

Survival

43% = 35%
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555

Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

Top Action Items

Question
. 4.46
13. I have friends at school who care about me. +0.02
4.39
15. My teachers want me to be a successful person. 014
TR . . 4.36
56. My principal is doing a great job leading our school. 0.05
4.33
6. My teachers care about my health. 016
23. My teachers care about me. tzlg

Bottom Action ltems

Question

A 2.83
33. In class, | get to choose the activities | work on. 013
2.84
3. I have a lot of energy at the start of the school day. 031
- . 3.09
36. | get to make decisions about how | learn in the classroom. 029
3.15

37. My teachers ask me to help create classroom rules or expectations.
-0.28
Lo 3.15
25. | look forward to being in school each day. 026
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

High

Satisfaction

Low

0.36%

3x3

1.08%

23.96%

26.49%

2.710% 12.25% 2.70%
Low High

Engagement
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Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024
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Lake Bluff School District

Full Organization

Num. of Participants: 555

09/25/2025 November 2024
All Items
Question Dimension
4.46
13. | have friends at school who care about me. Self Esteem
+0.02
15. My teachers want me to be a successful 4.39
person. Self Esteem
-0.14
56. My principal is doing a great job leading ) o 436
our school. Perceptions of Principal
-0.05
. 4.33
6. My teachers care about my health. Survival Needs 016
. 4.28
23. My teachers care about me. Belonging 012
Lo 4.26
17. My teachers believe in me. Self Esteem 012
. 4.22
16. My teachers treat me with respect. Self Esteem 1
. . 4.20
62. | feel physically safe in school. Safety 0.03
. 418
8. I learn a lot in school. Engagement P
20. My teachers greet me when | come to 418
lass. Belongin
class ging -0.13
. 4.18
39. My teachers are well organized. Classroom Management 014
. . . 4.16
53. My teachers grade assignments fairly. Fairness 012
. 4.15
10. | am driven to do my best at school. Engagement 012
. . 4.15
61. | feel physically safe in the lunch room. Safety 004
55. My principal makes decisions that are fair 413
to all students. Perceptions of Principal
-0.03
- . i 4.12
57. My principal cares about me. Perceptions of Principal 0.07
. 412
63. | feel physically safe on school grounds. Safety 0.06
43. My teachers share positive things about 410
me with my parents/guardians. Feedback o1r
18. | believe in myself. Self Esteem _40'%2
21. People at school notice when | am not in . 4.08
school. Belonging 0.05
30. My teachers set good examples for me to ) 4.08
follow. Perceptions of Teacher
-0.17
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Lake Bluff School District Num. of Participants: 555
Full Organization
09/25/2025 November 2024

Question Dimension
19. | feel welcome in my classes. Belonging ‘:)(Z
22. My friends miss me when | am not in 4.06
school. Belonging 0.06
5. My teachers let me get a drink when | am 4.05
thirsty. Survival Needs
-0.07
TSR, . 4.03
11. When something is difficult, | keep trying. Engagement 012
41. My teachers prepare materials and 4.01
equipment before the start of the lessons. Classroom Management 012
28. When | have a great teacher, | tell others 3.99
about it. Satisfaction
-0.10
45. My teachers tell me when | have done 3.99
something well. Feedback o1
. . 3.95
24. In my school, | feel like | belong. Belonging 0.08
. 3.95
38. My teachers use classroom time well. Classroom Management 0.20
60. | am comfortable answering questions in 3.93
my classes. Safety 0.10
59. | am comfortable asking questions in my 3.90
classes. Safety 014
. . 3.90
9. | am meeting my learning goals. Engagement 014
. 3.89
42. My teachers give me useful feedback. Feedback 018
. . 3.88
54. My teachers treat everyone fairly. Fairness 0.19
14. My teachers notice when | am working 3.88
hard. Self Esteem
-0.13
. 3.87
2. 1 get enough to eat at school. Survival Needs 0.06
46. My teachers ask questions to check my 3.86
understanding. Feedback
-0.13
44. My teachers return my assignments with 3.79
useful comments to help me improve. Feedback o8
51. My teachers help me learn to communicate 3.79
well. Relevance
-0.15
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

Question

Dimension

Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024

47. My teachers teach us how to work 3.79
together productively in teams. Relevance 024
. 3.79
12. At my school, | feel like | matter. Self Esteem 011
. s . s 3.77
58. | feel comfortable talking to my principal. Perceptions of Principal 007
40. When | struggle with their explanations, 3.75
my teachers try other approaches. Classroom Management 014
. . 3.7
32. My teachers get excited when | learn. Perceptions of Teacher 0.09
52. When there is a problem between 3.69
students, my teachers listen to all sides of the Fairness
story. -0.18
50. My teachers show me how to track my own 3.63
progress. Relevance o1s
1. My classrooms are a comfortable 3.55
temperature‘ Survival Needs 013
. . . 3.54
27. My teachers make learning fun. Satisfaction 023
48. My teachers help me see connections 3.49
between what | am learning and my life. Relevance 022
7. My teachers are able to keep my attention 3.49
for the whole lesson. Engagement 017
. . . 3.48
29. My teachers make me excited to learn. Satisfaction 019
. . 3.47
26. | have fun at school each day. Satisfaction 022
34. On some tests, | get to choose how | show 3.45
my learning. Choice 004
31. My teachers explain why we need to learn 3.45
each lesson. Perceptions of Teacher 026
35. | get to choose how | do my assignments 3.33
land projects. Choice 016
49. What | am learning in school is relevant to 3.32
my life. Relevance 091
. 3.32
4. | have a lot of energy throughout the day. Survival Needs 019
37. My teachers ask me to help create 3.15
classroom rules or expectations. Choice 028
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Lake Bluff School District
Full Organization
09/25/2025

Num. of Participants: 555

November 2024

Question Dimension

3.15
25. 1 look forward to being in school each day. Satisfaction

-0.26
36. | get to make decisions about how | learn 3.09
in the classroom. Choice

-0.29
3. | have a lot of energy at the start of the 2.84
school day. Survival Needs

-0.31
33. In class, | get to choose the activities | work 2.83
on. Choice

-0.13
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